
$10.95

$9.95 

$9.95 

 

$15.95

$17.95

$8.95 
$14.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

SOUPS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN

MUSHROOM BARLEY

SOUP OF THE DAY

All soups can be served with 
Matzo Ball or Noodles

$6.95

$5.95

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$5.95

$2.95

$2.95

$5.95

$5.95

$9.95 BOWL OF CHILI

$3.50HOT DOG

$4.50CHILI DOG

 

 

$7.95AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS

$7.95GRILLED VEGETABLE 
PLATTER
Sweet Potato, Eggplant, Zucchini, 

$7.95PASTRAMI DOG
A Hush Puppy Stuffed with 
Pastrami, Sautéed Onions and 

$8.95PULLED BEEF EGG ROLL 

 $9.95PRETZEL CRUSTED 
CHICKEN

$11.95HAWAIIAN STICKS
Skewers of Meat cooked in our 
delicious Polynesian Marinade 
Served over Rice

$9.95JALAPEÑO SLAMMERS
Served with Jalapeño Mayonnaise

$6.95UNBELIEVABLE 
ONION

$19.95

 UFFALO WINGS 
Our Famous Dougies Buffalo Wings

12 PIECES

24 PIECES

GRILLED SPICY WINGS 
12 PIECES

24 PIECES

FIRE SLAMMERS 

SMALL

LARGE

JUNIOR COMBO 
PLATTER
Fire Slammers, Buffalo Wings, 
and a Unbelievable Onion

MINI JUNIOR COMBO
Mini version of our Junior Combo 
Platter

SIDES

MASHED POTATOES    
Served with Gravy

BAKED POTATO

SPICY FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

COLESLAW

CORN ON THE COB

CREAMED SPINACH

ONION RINGS
Our Famous Homemade Onion Rings

PASTRAMI EGG ROLL

$10.95

$9.95 

$9.95 

 

$15.95

$17.95

$8.95 
$14.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

SOUPS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN

MUSHROOM BARLEY

SOUP OF THE DAY

$6.95

$5.95

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$5.95

$2.95

$2.95

$5.95

$5.95

$9.95 BOWL OF CHILI

$3.50HOT DOG

$4.50CHILI DOG

 

 

$7.95AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS

$7.95GRILLED VEGETABLE 
PLATTER

$7.95PASTRAMI DOG

$8.95PULLED BEEF EGG ROLL 

 $9.95PRETZEL CRUSTED 
CHICKEN

$11.95HAWAIIAN STICKS

$9.95JALAPEÑO SLAMMERS

$6.95UNBELIEVABLE 
ONION

$19.95

 UFFALO WINGS 

12 PIECES

24 PIECES

GRILLED SPICY WINGS
12 PIECES

24 PIECES

FIRE SLAMMERS 

SMALL

LARGE

JUNIOR COMBO 
PLATTER

MINI JUNIOR COMBO

SIDES

MASHED POTATOES    

BAKED POTATO

SPICY FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

COLESLAW

CORN ON THE COB

CREAMED SPINACH

ONION RINGS

PASTRAMI EGG ROLL



$8.95 

$6.50

$5.50
 

$5.50

$5.50
 

$5.95
$6.00

$7.95$8.95

$8.95

$8.95
 

$8.95 $8.95 

SUSHI MENU
 

$5.50
 

$5.50

$5.50
 

$5.95
 $5.95 

$8.95

 

 

 

$9.95 

$6.00

$6.95

$12.00

$6.95
$6.95

$6.00

$6.50

$11.95

COOKED ROLLS
COOKED SALMON ROLL

COOKED TUNA ROLL
SPICY TUNA TEMPURA 
Spicy Tuna Tempura & Avocado 
with Special Sauce

$6.95SPICY SALMON TEMPURA
Spicy Salmon Tempura & Avocado 
with Special Sauce

$8.95SALMON TEMPURA ROLL
Salmon & Avocado Roll Tempura

$8.95

$9.95

$11.95

$12.95

$16.95

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

TUNA TEMPURA ROLL 
Tuna  & Avocado Roll Tempura

SPIDER ROLL
Mock Crab Tempura, Avocado & 
Cucumber with Special Sauce

TIGER ROLL
Salmon Tempura topped with 
Avocado and Special Sauce

DOUGIES ROLL
Tuna Tempura, Salmon Tempura 
& Avocado Roll, Tempura and 
Special Sauce

SPICY SANDWICH
Spicy Salmon, Crunch, and Avocado 
Tempura Served with Special Sauce

SUSHIRRITO 
Revolutionizing Sushi Culture 
With Hand-Held Sushi Burritos 

SALRRITO
Fresh Salmon, Rice, Avocado,
Pickles, Cucumber, Red Onions 
and Special Dressing

TUNARRITO
Fresh Tuna, Rice, Avocado,
Pickles, Cucumber, Red Onions 
and Special Dressing

JUNGLE 'RITO
Salmon Tempura, Kani Salad, 
Avocado and Cucumber

CALARRITO
Guacamole, Kani Salad, Tuna 
Tempura, Jalapeño and Red 
Onions

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

NARUTO
Tuna, Salmon and Avocado 
wrapped in a Cucumber with 
Special Sauce (Low Carb)

VEGGIE ROLLS

AVOCADO ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL

AVOCADO CUCUMBER

SWEET POTATO ROLL

MIX VEGETABLE ROLL 
Avocado, Cucumber and Carrot

SPECIAL VEGGIE ROLL 
Sweet Potato and Cucumber 
topped with Avocado

SPECIALTY ROLLS

DRAGON ROLL
Mock Crab, Cucumber 
Topped with Avocado

RAINBOW ROLL
Mock Crab, Avocado and Cucumber 
Topped with Tuna and Salmon

BEAVER ROLL
Salmon, Crunch and Cucumber 
topped with Tuna a Slice 
of Lemon and Special Sauce

MANHATTAN ROLL
Spicy Tuna and Crunch 
topped with Salmon and Tuna

VOLCANO ROLL
Salmon and Crunch topped 
with Spicy Salmon and Special 
Sauce

SUSHI ROLLS
SALMON ROLL

TUNA ROLL

CALIFORNIA



BURGERS

$12.95

$12.95CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
Fried Chicken Topped with 
Russian Mustard 

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$14.95

$16.95

4 FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS $14.95

4 BABY CHICKEN SLIDERS $15.95 

4 GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDER $14.95

4 HERB GRILLED CHICKEN $14.95 
SLIDERS

$19.956 ASSORTED SLIDERS

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

$14.95

BEEF BURGER 
DELUXE
Dougies Original 8oz. Burger 
Grilled to Perfection

PASTRAMI BURGER 
DELUXE
Dougies Original Burger topped 
with Grilled Pastrami

CHILI BURGER 
DELUXE
Dougies Original Burger topped with 
our Signature Chili

WESTERN BURGER

Homemade Onion Rings and a tangy 
Western Sauce

MEXICAN JALAPEÑO 
BURGER
Juicy Burger blended with Jalapeño 
and Spices. Served with Jalapeño 
Mayo (Not Served with BBQ Sauce)

MEDITERRANEAN 
LAMB BURGER
Lamb Burger Grilled with a Mix of 
Middle Eastern Spices

SRIRACHA BURGER       
Burger Topped with Sriracha Sauce, 
Sautéed Mushrooms, and Sautéed 
Onions

SOUTHERN BURGER     
Pulled Beef Burger Served with 
Coleslaw And Battered Onion Rings

$15.95

SERVED WITH 
FRENCH FRIES, 
SPICY FRIES, OR 
BAKED POTATO. 
ALL BURGERS COME 

HAWAIIAN BURGER
Marinated Teriyaki Burger 
Topped with a Grilled Pineapple

GREEN BURGER
Chimichurri Burger Topped with 
Guacamole Lettuce and Pickles 

SUNNY SIDE BURGER 
Burger Topped with a Fried Egg 
and Chipotle Mayo

SLIDERS
Served with Pastrami, Chili, 
Sautéed Onions, and Coleslaw

4 BEEF SLIDERS

4 SOUTHERN STYLE 
SLIDERS
Pulled Beef

WITH BBQ SAUCE 
UNLESS SPECIFIED.



$14.95FRIED CHICKEN 
SANDWICH DELUXE

$11.95CORNED BEEF

$11.95PASTRAMI

$11.95ROAST BEEF

$17.95B-B-Q BRISKET
SANDWICH DELUXE
Slow Roasted Brisket smothered
with our Southern BBQ Sauce

$16.95MONSTER CHICKEN 
SANDWICH DELUXE
Grilled Chicken topped with Grilled 
Pastrami and Coleslaw

SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE: 
FRENCH FRIES, SPICY FRIES,  
CORN ON THE COB,
OR BAKED POTATO

OVERSTUFFED DELI
SERVED HOT OR COLD 
WITH A PICKLE AND 
COLESLAW ON RYE 
(CLUB BREAD ADD .50)

$17.95

$14.95GRILLED CHICKEN 
SANDWICH DELUXE

FRIED CHICKEN PASTRAMI $16.95 
SANDWICH DELUXE
Fried Chicken, Grilled Pastrami 
and Sautéed Onions with our Tangy 
Western Sauce

$15.95

$17.95

$15.95

$16.95

GRILLED STEAK 
SANDWICH DELUXE 
Grilled London Broil topped with 
Sautéed Onions

PRESTO SANDWICH 
Pretzel Crusted Schnitzel with 
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Fried 
Onions, and Pickles Pesto Dressing

SOUTHERN SANDWICH 
Slow Baked Tangy Pulled Beef 

TERIYAKI SANDWICH 
Teriyaki Chicken Topped with 
Sautéed Mushrooms and Onions

SRIRACHA SANDWICH 
Grilled Chicken with Sautéed 

Mushroom, Onions and Sriracha  Dressing

$16.95SCHNIRACHA SANDWICH 
Pretzel Crusted Schnitzel with Sautéed 

Mushroom Onions and Sirracha  Dressing



MEXICAN MENU

BURITTO

$11.99CHICKEN MIX

$3.50MEXICAN RICE

$3.50BEANS

$3.50PICO DE GALLO 
WITH GUACAMOLE

$14.99WITH STEAK MIX

$14.99WITH PULLED BEEF

Flour Tortilla Filled with Black Beans,

Yellow Rice. Salsa, Cilantro, and 

Pickled Red Onions

TACO
3 Hard or Soft Corn Tortilla Filled 

with Black Beans, Yellow Rice. Salsa, 

Cilantro, and Pickled Red Onions

NACHOS
Black Beans, Yellow Rice. Salsa, 

Cilantro and Pickled Red Onions

RICE BOWL
Black Beans, Yellow Rice. Salsa, 

Cilantro and Pickled Red Onions

SALAD BOWL
Mix Greens topped with Black Beans, 

Yellow Rice, Salsa, Cilantro and 

Pickled Red Onions

PICK 
YOUR 
STYLE PICK

YOUR 
MEAT

ON
THE
SIDE



$17.95MARINATED BABY 
CHICKEN

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$29.95

$30.95

COMES WITH YOUR 
CHOICE OF TWO SIDES; 
FRENCH FRIES, 
BAKED POTATO, 
CORN ON THE COB 
OR COLESLAW 
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)

16OZ. RIB STEAK 
Deliciously Seasoned Rib Steak 
Grilled to Perfection

14 OZ. ASADO STEAK 
Prime Rib Eye Marinated in 
Chimichurri Herbs Grilled to 

Perfection

$28.95RIBS 
Old Fashioned BBQ Rack of Ribs

$16.95SALMON TERIYAKI
Grilled Salmon served with Creamed 
Spinach and Mashed Potatoes
(No Substitutions Please!)

SHISH KABOB   
Served over Rice with Grilled 
Vegetables

CHICKEN

BEEF

CHICKEN/BEEF COMBO$26.9512OZ.  BONELESS RIBEYE
Deliciously Seasoned Ribeye 
Grilled to Perfection

$28.95TENDERLOIN STEAK
Boneless Steak So Tender it 
Melts in Your Mouth

$16.95GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN
Chicken Breast Marinated in our 
Cajun Spices

$32.95SLOW BRAISED RIBS
Slow Cooked Ribs that fall 
off the Bone

T HE GRILL

$13.951/2 GRILLED CHICKEN

$28.95DOUGIE'S STEAK & 
CHICKEN BASKET

$16.95HERB GRILLED CHICKEN
Chicken Delicately Marinated in 
Fresh Herbs and Flame Grilled



WRAPS AND SALADS
WRAPS
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE: 
FRENCH FRIES, 
SPICY FRIES, 
SWEET POTATO CHIPS,    
CORN ON THE COB, OR 
BAKED POTATO.
(WHOLE WHEAT AVAILABLE)

$15.95GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

$15.95FRIED CHICKEN WRAP

$14.95WITH STRIPS OF CHICKEN

$17.95WITH STRIPS OF STEAK

$17.95WITH PULLED BEEF AND 
SAUTÉED ONIONS

$15.95WITH STRIPS OF SCHNITZEL

$17.95WITH CHICKEN/
TENDERLOIN COMBO

$15.95WITH  FIRE SLAMMERS

$15.95WITH SALMON TERIYAKI

$16.95FRIED CHICKEN AND 
PASTRAMI WRAP

$11.95

$11.95HOUSE SALAD
3 Leaf Lettuce Mixed with 
Sliced Carrots Sliced Mushrooms 
Tomato's and Avocado

$17.95STEAK WRAP

$15.95PORTOBELLO CHICKEN 
WRAP
Fresh Grilled Chicken and a Grilled 
Portobello

$16.95CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA
A Blend of Chicken, Chili, and Rice 
with our Tangy Western Sauce in a 
Fried Wrap

$17.95STEAK CHIMICHANGA
A Blend of Steak, Chili, and Rice with 
our Tangy Western Sauce in a Fried 
Wrap

$15.95TERIYAKI CHICKEN WRAP
Teriyaki Chicken Topped with 
Sautéed Mushrooms and Onion

$16.95

$15.95

SOUTHERN WRAP
Slow Baked Tangy Pulled Beef

PRESTO WRAP
Crispy Schnitzel With Romaine 
Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Onions, 
and Pickles Pesto Dressing

$16.95

$16.95

SIRRACHA WRAP
Grilled Chicken with Sautéed 
Mushroom Peppers Onions 

and Sirracha Dressing

SIRRACHA SCHNITZEL
WRAP
Schnitzel with Sautéed 
Mushroom Peppers Onions 
and Sirracha Dressing

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD      
Romaine Hearts and Tomatoes 

tossed with Caesar Dressing and 



Served with 
French Fries, 
Soda, and 
A Cookie

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95Chicken Nuggets

Hamburger

Spaghetti

 

and

 

Meatballs 
(Not Served 
With Fries)

$7.95Hot Dog

$9.00HOT RUNNY CHIP COOKIE
A Delicious Plus Sized Chocolate 

Chip Cookie with a Gooey Center 

Topped with Scoops of Vanilla 

Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

$6.00ASSORTED CAKE
Special of the Day



Per Pitcher 

(Max 2 Refills)

$1.50BOTTLED WATER
$3.50FOUNTAIN

Unlimited Refill

$2.50CUP

DRINKS

Coca-Cola®
Vanilla Coke
Coke with Lime
Raspberry Coke
Cherry Coke
Orange Coke
Cherry Vanilla Coke
Diet Coke®
Diet Vanilla Coke
Diet Coke with Lime
Raspberry Diet Coke
Diet Cherry Coke
Orange Diet Coke
Diet Cherry Vanilla Coke
Coca-Cola Zero™
Cherry Coke Zero
Vanilla Coke Zero
Cherry Vanilla Coke Zero
Coke Zero with Orange
Coke Zero with Lime
Coke Zero with Raspberry
Coke Zero with Lemon
Caffeine-Free Diet Coke®
Caffeine-Free Diet Vanilla Coke
Caffeine-Free Diet Coke with Lime
Caffeine-Free Diet Coke with Orange
Caffeine-Free Diet Raspberry Coke
Caffeine-Free Diet Cherry Coke
Caffeine-Free Diet Cherry Vanilla Coke
Sprite®
Sprite with Cherry
Sprite with Strawberry
Sprite with Grape
Sprite with Peach
Sprite with Raspberry
Sprite with Orange
Sprite with Vanilla
Sprite Zero™
Sprite Zero with Cherry
Sprite Zero with Strawberry
Sprite Zero with Raspberry
Sprite Zero with Grape
Sprite Zero with Peach
Sprite Zero with Orange
Sprite Zero with Vanilla
Fanta® Orange
Fanta Fruit Punch
Fanta Lime
Fanta Grape

SODA FLAVORS

DRINKS
Fanta Strawberry
Fanta Peach
Fanta Raspberry
Fanta Cherry
Fanta Zero™ Orange
Fanta Zero Peach
Fanta Zero Lime
Fanta Zero Grape
Fanta Zero Strawberry
Fanta Zero Fruit Punch
Fanta Zero Raspberry
Fanta Zero Cherry
Minute Maid® Lemonade
Minute Maid Cherry Lemonade
Minute Maid Orange Lemonade
Minute Maid Raspberry Lemonade
Minute Maid Strawberry Lemonade
Minute Maid Fruit Punch Lemonade
Minute Maid® Light Lemonade
Minute Maid Light Cherry Lemonade
Minute Maid Light Orange Lemonade
Minute Maid Light Raspberry Lemonade 
Minute Maid Light Strawberry Lemonade 
Minute Maid Light Fruit Punch Lemonade 
Dasani with Lime | Peach | Grape | Orange 
Strawberry | Raspberry | Cherry | Lemon 
Dasani Sensations - Lime | Peach | Grape | 
Strawberry | Orange | Raspberry | Cherry | Lemon 
Powerade  Fruit Punch
Powerade  Raspberry
Powerade Cherry
Powerade Lemon
Powerade  Orange
Powerade ION4 Lime
Powerade ION4 Grape
Powerade ION4 Strawberry
Powerade Zero Fruit Punch | Raspberry | Cherry 
Lemon | Orange | Lime | Grape | Strawberry
Hi-C®
Hi-C Cherry
Hi-C Orange
Hi-C Raspberry
Hi-C Strawberry
Hi-C Fruit Punch
Hi-C Grape
Hi-C Raspberry Lime
Hi-C Orange Vanilla
Dr. Pepper
Dr. Pepper Cherry
Dr. Pepper Cherry Vanilla
Diet Dr. Pepper
Diet Dr. Pepper Cherry
Diet Dr. Pepper Cherry Vanilla
Barq's ®
Barq's Vanilla 
Diet Barq's®
Diet Barq's®
Diet Barq's Vanilla
Seagram's® Lemon Lime Seltzer



Let Dougies 

CATER
your next 

EVENT

Weddings, 

Bar Mitzvahs,

Parties,

Upsherin,

Engagments...
Ask for more details 

from your server.


